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Tyrann Mathieu DB - KAN 32.00 2.00
Cats - Brett Jalen Ramsey DB - LAR 400 025
Aaron Rodgers QB - GNB 310.00 19.38 *
Chris Carson RB - SEA 88.00 5.50 * Donkeys - Dave
Nick Chubb RB - CLE 125.00 7.81 * :
Mike Evans WR - TAM 118.00 7.38 * Russell Wilson QB - SEA 274.00 17.13 *
DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR - ARl 12400 775 * Antonio Gibson RB - WAS 9800 613
Marvin Jones WR - DET 92.00 5.75 * Josh Jacobs RB - LV 117.00 7.31 *
JoeySIye K _ CAR 87.00 5.44 * AJ. B_FOWFI WR - TEN 113.00 7.06 *
Trey Hendrickson DL - NOR 35.75 223 * Brandin Cooks WR - HOU 9400 588 *
Justin Houston DL - IND 26.00 1.63 * Amari Cooper WR - DAL 92.00 575 *
David Onyemata DL - NOR 2025 127 * Justin Tucker K - BAL 7800 488 *
Dawuane Smoot DL - JAC 17.75 111 * Buffalo Bils ST - BUF 6.00 038 *
Deion Jones LB - ATL 29.25 1.83 * Calais Campbell DL - BAL 10.00 0.63 *
Blake Martinez LB - NYG 1750 1.09 * Maxx Crosby DL - LV 1950 122+
Roguan Smith LB - CHI 2000 1.25 * Ryan Kerrigan DL - WAS 15.75 098 *
Adrian Amos DB - GNB 15.00 0.94 * Montez Sweat DL - WAS 36.50 2.28 *
Jessie Bates Ill DB - CIN 1400 088 * Bradley Chubb LB - DEN 2075 130
Kyle Fuller DB - CHI 6.00 0.38 * Jamie Collins LB - DET 14.50 0.91 *
Logan Ryan DB - NYG 16.50 1.03 * Demario Davis LB - NOR 10.00 0.63 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB - SFO 46.00 2.88 Malcolm Butler DB - TEN 16.00 1.00 *
Kyler Murray QB - AR 272.00 17.00 3.C. Jackson DB - NWE 40.00 250 *
Jordan Howard RB - PHI 24.00 1.50 Janoris Jenkins DB - NOR 18.00 1.13 *
Jerick McKinnon ~ RB - SFO 4800  3.00 Davius Slay DB - PHI 400 025+
Raheem Mostert ~ RB -  SFO 4200 263 Jared Goff QB - LAR 202.00 1263
James Robinson RB - JAC 118.00 7.38 Ben Roethlisberger QB - PIT 220.00 13.75
Ke'ShawnVaughn ~ RB - TAM 7.00  0.44 Cam Akers RB - LAR 40.00 250
John Brown WR - BUF 31.00 1.94 Mike Davis RB - CAR 87.00 544
Keelan Cole WR - JAC 42.00 2.63 Wayne Gallman RB - NYG 53.00 331
Julian Edelman WR - NWE 16.00  1.00 Carlos Hyde RB - SEA 82.00  2.00
Kenny Golladay WR - DET 2500 156 Phillip Lindsay RB - DEN 2000 125
Tee Higgins WR - CIN 66.00 4.13 Chrlst_lan McCaffrey RB - CAR 59.00 3.69
Mark Andrews TE - BAL 57.00 3.56 Latavius Murray RB - NOR 47.00 2.94
Mason Crosby K _ GNB 48.00 3.00 Adrian Peterson RB - DET 51.00 3.19
Mario Addison DL - BUF 1250 078 Travis Fulgham WR - PHI 46.00 2.8
Dante Fowler DL - ATL 950 0.59 Christian Kirk WR - ARl 53.00 3.31
Grady Jarrett DL - ATL 1200 075 Jakobi Meyers WR - NWE 36.00 225
Robert Quinn DL - CHI 1300 081 Tim Patrick WR - DEN 5300 331
Bud Dupree LB - PIT 2400 150 Henry Ruggs I WR - LV 2100 131
Whitney Mercilus LB - HOU 1200 075 Emmanuel Sanders ~ WR - NOR 57.00 356
Marshon Lattimore DB - NOR 8.00 0.50 Jonnu Smith TE - TEN 58.00  3.63
Xavier Rhodes DB - IND 1400 088 Arik Armstead DL - SFO 875 055
Matt Milano LB - BUF 12.75 0.80
Deer - Dustin Tashaun Gipson DB - CHI 10.00 0.63
Deshaun Watson QB - HOU 286.00 17.88 *
Kenyan Drake RB - ARI 89.00 556 *
Aaron Jones RB - GNB 129.00 8.06 *
D.J. Moore WR - CAR 67.00 4.19 *
Allen Robinson WR - CHI 99.00 6.19 *
Adam Thielen WR - MIN 121.00 756 *
Younghoe Koo K - ATL 111.00 6.94 *
Chicago Bears ST - CHI 6.00 038 *
Denico Autry DL - IND 18.75 117 *
Marcus Davenport DL - NOR 375 023 *
Brandon Graham DL - PHI 26.00 163 *
Leonard Williams DL - NYG 30.75 192 *
Leonard Floyd LB - LAR 3225 202 *
Khalil Mack LB - CHI 36.50 228 *
Za'Darius Smith LB - GNB 4325 270 *
Jaire Alexander DB - GNB 850 053 *
Jeremy Chinn DB - CAR 2650 166 *
Minkah Fitzpatrick DB - PIT 26.00 163 *
Kendall Fuller DB - WAS 16.00 1.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB - CAR 172.00 10.75
Jalen Hurts QB - PHI 71.00 4.44
Gardner Minshew Il QB - JAC 122.00 7.63
Matthew Stafford QB - DET 196.00 12.25
Chase Edmonds RB - ARI 49.00 3.06
Ronald Jones Il RB - TAM 94.00 5.88
Marquise Brown WR - BAL 67.00 4.19
D.J. Chark WR - JAC 50.00 3.13
Keke Coutee WR - HOU 31.00 194
Jamison Crowder WR - NYJ 72.00 4.50
Will Fuller WR - HOU 86.00 5.38
Cooper Kupp WR - LAR 65.00 4.06
Darius Slayton WR - NYG 37.00 231
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR - PIT 93.00 5.81
Randy Bullock K - CIN 63.00 3.94
Brian Burns DL - CAR 2850 1.78
Aldon Smith DL - DAL 22.50 1.41
Tyus Bowser LB - BAL 17.00 1.06
Jaylon Ferguson LB - BAL 7.00 0.44
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Fred Warner LB - SFO 16.50 1.03
Elephants - Evan Jabrill Peppers DB - NYG 1425 0.89
Josh Allen QB - BUF 325.00 2031 *
Austin Ekeler RB - LAC 7100 444 * Hogs - Dow
David Montgomery RB - CHI 125.00 7.81 * . .
Chris Godwin WR - TAM 75.00 4.69 * Kirk Cousins QB - MIN 250.00 15.63 *
Calvin Ridley WR - ATL 125.00 7.81 * Derrick Henry RB - TEN 210.00 13.13 *
Robert Woods WR - LAR 95.00 5.94 * David Johnson RB - HOU 90.00 5.63 *
Greg Zuerlein K - DAL 102.00 6.38 * Nelson Agholor WR - LV 72.00 4.50 *
New England Patriots ST - NWE 6.00 038 * Justin Jefferson WR - MIN 12000 750 *
Aaron Donald DL - LAR 43.75 273 * George Kittle TE - SFO 46.00 2.88 *
Chris Jones DL - KAN 22.75 1.42 * Cairo Santos K - CHI 90.00 5.63 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL - DAL 2625 164 * Detroit Lions ST - DET 6.00 038 *
Romeo Okwara DL - DET 3300 206 * Prank Clark DL - KAN 1700 106
Matt Judon LB - BAL 1500 094 * Kenny Clark DL - GNB 500 031 *
Foyesade Oluokun LB -  ATL 2550 159 * Carlos Dunlap DL - SEA 13.75 086 *
Andrew Van Ginkel LB - MIA 27.75 173 * BensonMayowa DL - SEA 2100 131
Jamal Adams DB - SEA 2575 161 * Rashan Gary LB - CNB 1450 091 v
Kevin Byard DB - TEN 6.00 0.38 * A.J. Klein LB - BUF 18.50 1.16 *
Justin Simmons DB - DEN 2200 138 * Patrick Queen LB - BAL 2550 159
Denzel Ward DB - CLE 10.00 063 * James Bradberry DB - NYG 18.00 113 *
Lamar Jackson QB - BAL 205.00 12.81 Quandre Diggs DB - SEA 20.00 125 >
Salvon Ahmed RB - MA 2000 181 Mike Hilton DB - PIT 2550 159
Le'Veon Bell RB - KAN 16.00  1.00 Eddie Jackson DB - CHI 14.00 0.88 *
Dalvin Cook RB - MIN 202.00 12.63 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB - MIA 110.00 6.88
AJ Dillon RB - GNB 19.00 1.19 Justin Herbert QB - LAC 271.00 16.94
Myles Gaskin RB - MIA 69.00 431 Philip Rivers QB - IND 188.00 11.75
Alexander Mattison RB - MIN 36.00 2.25 Duke Johnson RB - HOU 20.00 125
Joe Mixon RB - CIN 46.00 2.8 zack Moss RB - BUF 38.00  2.38
Devin Singletary RB - BUF 37.00 231 Miles Sanders RB - PHI 78.00  4.88
Keenan Allen WR - LAC 117.00  7.31 Boston Scott RB - PHI 2200 138
DeVante Parker WR - MIA 5200 3.25 Brandon Alyuk WR - SFO 7800 488
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR -  GNB 54.00 3.38 Antonio Brown WR - TAM 45.00 281
Rob Gronkowski ~ TE - TAM 5300 331 Tyreek Hill WR - KAN 176.00 11.00
Harrison Butker K _ KAN 75.00 4.69 Diontae Johnson WR - PIT 91.00 5.69
DeForest Buckner ~ DL -  IND 2075  1.86 Michael Thomas  WR - NOR 2300 144
Emmanuel Ogbah DL - MIA 2850 178 Mike Williams WR - LAC 51.00 319
Quinnen Wiliams DL - NYJ 2150 134 Travis Kelce TE - KAN 147.00 9.19
Harold Landry LB - TEN 1775 111 Wil Lutz K= - NOR 69.00 431
T.J. Watt LB - PIT 4550 2.84 Fletcher Cox DL - PHI 18.25 1.14
TreDavious White DB - BUF 2175 136 Yannick Ngakoue DL - BAL 2800 175
Marcus Williams DB - NOR 1200 075 Dennis Gardeck LB - ARl 1950 122
Devin White LB - TAM 2650 1.66
. Shaquill Griffin DB - SEA 12.00 0.75
Flamingos - Jaron Joe Haden DB - PIT 1400 0.88
Tom Brady QB - TAM 294.00 1838 *
D'Andre Swift RB - DET 81.00 5.06 *
Jeff Wilson RB - SFO 83.00 519 *
Davante Adams WR - GNB 205.00 1281 *
Stefon Diggs WR - BUF 150.00 9.38 *
Darren Waller TE - Lv 132.00 825 *
Jason Sanders K - MIA 108.00 6.75 *
Miami Dolphins ST - MIA 6.00 038 *
Myles Garrett DL - CLE 42.00 263 *
Jason Pierre-Paul DL - TAM 43.75 273 *
Jarran Reed DL - SEA 1950 122 *
Jerome Baker LB - MIA 2150 134 *
Darius Leonard LB - IND 1750 109 *
Haason Reddick LB - ARI 4325 270 *
Preston Smith LB - GNB 18.00 113 *
Xavien Howard DB - MIA 42.00 263 *
Marlon Humphrey DB - BAL 2625 164 *
Marcus Peters DB - BAL 3050 191 *
Darnell Savage DB - GNB 2050 128 *
Joe Burrow QB - CIN 140.00 8.75
Derek Carr QB - LV 226.00 14.13
Ryan Tannehill QB - TEN 252.00 15.75
Mitch Trubisky QB - CHI 108.00 6.75
Giovani Bernard RB - CIN 54.00 3.38
James Conner RB - PIT 65.00 4.06
Darrell Henderson RB - LAR 55.00 3.44
Kareem Hunt RB - CLE 99.00 6.19
Chase Claypool WR - PIT 88.00 5.50
Julio Jones WR - ATL 58.00 3.63
Jarvis Landry WR - CLE 48.00 3.00
Allen Lazard WR - GNB 29.00 181
Jalen Reagor WR -  PHI 7.00 0.44
Curtis Samuel WR - CAR 68.00 4.25
Sterling Shepard WR - NYG 50.00 3.13
Robert Tonyan TE - GNB 74.00 4.63
Robbie Gould K - SFO 57.00 3.56
Jonathan Allen DL - WAS 7.00 0.44
Akiem Hicks DL - CHI 10.75 0.67
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Vonn Bell DB - CIN 10.00 0.63

Redcoats - Pete Donte Jackson DB - CAR 12.00 0.75

Matt Ryan

J.K. Dobbins
Melvin Gordon
Corey Davis

TY Hilton

Jerry Jeudy
Daniel Carlson
New Orleans Saints
Cameron Jordan
Da'Ron Payne
Stephon Tuitt
Chase Young
Markus Golden
Joe Schobert
Kyle Van Noy

Tre Boston
Jordan Poyer
Harrison Smith
Daniel Sorensen
Andy Dalton
Baker Mayfield
Carson Wentz
Malcolm Brown
Leonard Fournette
Damien Harris
Kerryon Johnson
J.D. McKissic
Robby Anderson
Cole Beasley
Alshon Jeffery
Breshad Perriman
Hunter Renfrow
Zach Ertz
Cameron Heyward
Ndamukong Suh
Shaquil Barrett
Devon Kennard
Jacob Martin
Stephon Gilmore
Devin McCourty

DB
DB

Steelheads - Jim

Drew Brees
Ezekiel Elliott
Jonathan Taylor
CeeDee Lamb
Tyler Lockett
D.K. Metcalf
Rodrigo Blankenship
Kansas City Chiefs
Everson Griffen
Kerry Hyder
Olivier Vernon
J.J. Watt

Isaiah Simmons
Jaylon Smith
Eric Wilson
Travis Carrie
Chris Harris
Malcolm Jenkins
Antoine Winfield Jr.
Patrick Mahomes
Tua Tagovailoa
Devontae Booker
Nyheim Hines
Alvin Kamara
Joshua Kelley
Jamaal Williams
Tyler Boyd
Mecole Hardman
Rashard Higgins
Terry McLaurin
Denzel Mims
Chris Boswell
Joey Bosa

Jerry Hughes
Shag Lawson
Jordyn Brooks
Clay Matthews
Budda Baker

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

ATL
BAL
DEN
TEN
IND
DEN
LV
NOR
NOR
WAS
PIT
WAS
ARI
JAC
MIA
CAR
BUF
MIN
KAN
DAL
CLE
PHI
LAR
TAM
NWE
DET
WAS
CAR
BUF
PHI
NYJ
LV
PHI
PIT
TAM
TAM
ARI
HOU
NWE
NWE

NOR
DAL
IND
DAL
SEA
SEA
IND
KAN
DET
SFO
CLE
HOU
ARI
DAL
MIN
IND
LAC
NOR
TAM
KAN
MIA
LV
IND
NOR
LAC
GNB
CIN
KAN
CLE
WAS
NYJ
PIT
LAC
BUF
MIA
SEA
LAR
ARI

230.00
79.00
99.00
77.00
47.00
40.00
99.00

0.00
20.75
19.50
31.50
38.75
19.25
28.25
23.00
12.50
17.00
21.25
22.00
98.00

174.00

145.00
35.00
49.00
32.00
22.00
59.00
67.00
76.00

7.00
30.00
20.00
10.00
14.00
17.00
24.00

7.50
11.50

6.00
14.00

174.00
99.00
133.00
65.00
117.00
123.00
96.00
12.00
15.00
23.25
26.50
28.50
13.00
11.75
25.50
16.00
5.25
22.25
17.50
298.00
96.00
23.00
63.00
218.00
18.00
38.00
70.00
33.00
40.00
83.00
3.00
57.00
20.75
29.25
20.00
0.00
0.00
15.00

14.38
4.94
6.19
4.81
2.94
2.50
6.19
0.00
1.30
1.22
1.97
242
1.20
1.77
1.44
0.78
1.06
1.33
1.38
6.13

10.88
9.06
2.19
3.06
2.00
1.38
3.69
4.19
4.75
0.44
1.88
1.25
0.63
0.88
1.06
1.50
0.47
0.72
0.38
0.88

10.88
6.19
8.31
4.06
7.31
7.69
6.00
0.75
0.94
1.45
1.66
1.78
0.81
0.73
1.59
1.00
0.33
1.39
1.09

18.63
6.00
1.44
3.94

13.63
1.13
2.38
4.38
2.06
2.50
5.19
0.19
3.56
1.30
1.83
1.25
0.00
0.00
0.94
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